8:58 AM
8:52 AM
8:49 AM
8:49 AM
8:43 AM
8:41 AM
8:38 AM
8:31 AM
8:27 AM
8:24 AM
8:20 AM
8:11 AM
8:05 AM
7:55 AM
7:49 AM
7:45 AM
7:40 AM
7:35 AM
7:26 AM
7:06 AM
7:01 AM
6:52 AM
6:47 AM
6:44 AM
6:35 AM
6:28 AM
6:21 AM
6:13 AM
6:08 AM
6:02 AM

prince rubert's drops
kevin morby

wilson pickett

joan armatrading
freakwater

sea of bees

victoria williams

fred frith & john butcher
the new mastersounds
sam phillips

flaming lips

talking heads

talking heads
grateful dead

patti smith

david murray

henry thomas
culture

obray ramsey
grateful dead

john coltrane
mehliana

tricky

peaking lights
equilibrium

meshell ndegeocello
marc ribot

gil scott-heron & brian jackson

sex mob
john zorn

climbing light

all of my life

it's too late

all the king's gardens
little red riding hood
in my time of dyin'
take this hammer
faults of his feet

all we can do

gimme some truth
fixing a hole

houses in motion
cities -> i zimbra
jack-a-roe

black peter
estimated prophet
don't ease me in
althea

rain and snow

viola lee blues
offering

you can't go back now
keep me in your shake
telephone call
statolith

good day bad

fourth world
tomorrow's trane
you only live twice
484 broome

climbing light
still life

whatever's for us

dawn of time: back disc
78 project

78 project

the natural order

plug & play

martinis & bikinis

with a little help from my fwends

7.4.82 werchter belgium
7.4.82 werchter belgium
5.17.77 tuscaloosa

4.26.69 chicago
live at temple university
taming the dragon
adrian thaws
cosmic logic

liquid light

comet come to me
shrek

it's your world

sex mob does bond
downtown lullaby

is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?

november 1966



