

8:58 AM	prince rubert's drops	climbing light	climbing light
8:52 AM	kevin morby	all of my life	still life
8:49 AM	wilson pickett	it's too late	
8:49 AM	joan armatrading	all the king's gardens	whatever's for us
8:43 AM	freakwater	little red riding hood	dawn of time: back disc
8:41 AM	sea of bees	in my time of dyin'	78 project
8:38 AM	victoria williams	take this hammer	78 project
8:31 AM	fred frith & john butcher	faults of his feet	the natural order
8:27 AM	the new mastersounds	all we can do	plug & play
8:24 AM	sam phillips	gimme some truth	martinis & bikinis
8:20 AM	flaming lips	fixing a hole	with a little help from my fwends
8:11 AM	talking heads	houses in motion	7.4.82 werchter belgium      is it live or is it memorex?
8:05 AM	talking heads	cities -> i zimbra	7.4.82 werchter belgium      is it live or is it memorex?
7:55 AM	grateful dead	jack-a-roe	5.17.77 tuscaloosa
7:49 AM	patti smith	black peter	
7:45 AM	david murray	estimated prophet	
7:40 AM	henry thomas	don't ease me in	
7:35 AM	culture	althea	
7:26 AM	obray ramsey	rain and snow	
7:06 AM	grateful dead	viola lee blues	4.26.69 chicago
7:01 AM	john coltrane	offering	live at temple university
6:52 AM	mehliana	you can't go back now	taming the dragon
6:47 AM	tricky	keep me in your shake	adrian thaws
6:44 AM	peaking lights	telephone call	cosmic logic
6:35 AM	equilibrium	statolith	liquid light
6:28 AM	meshell ndegeocello	good day bad	comet come to me
6:21 AM	marc ribot	fourth world	shrek
6:13 AM	gil scott-heron & brian jackson	tomorrow's trane	it's your world
6:08 AM	sex mob	you only live twice	sex mob does bond
6:02 AM	john zorn	484 broome	downtown lullaby